07-12-2019 LETTING ITEM 019
INDEX OF SHEETS
1.
2,
3,
COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND GENERAL NOTES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
0044 0044
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
VERMONT ST. (WESTERN AVE TO ASHLAND AVENUE)
1594 2019-043-T
CONTRACT NO. 62J21
10 3
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SQ YD 48 48
40800029 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 12.5 12.5
40800050 INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON 3 3
60250200 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 28 28
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 2 2
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 10 10
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 10 10
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
X1200048 DRAINAGE STRUCTURE LINING FOOT 337 337
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 290 290
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 55 55
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 102.8 102.8
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
80-20
mutzbauerbp
80-20
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
SCHEDULE
CATCH BASINS CATCH BASINS DRAIN STRUCTURES DRAIN STRUCTURES COMB. CC&G REMOVAL
TO BE ADJUSTED TO BE TO BE CLEANED LINING AND
RECONSTRUCTION REPLACEMENT
COMMENTS
NO. LOCATION
EACH EACH EACH LF LF
1 2409 VERMONT ST. 1 0 1 7 10
2 2357 VERMONT ST. 1 0 1 7 IO VOID UNDER FRAME
3 2347 VERMONT ST. 1 0 1 9 IO IN FRONT OF BUS STOP
VOID UNDER FRAME
4 2345 VERMONT ST. 0 0 1 0 0 UNDER BRIDGE
5 xxxxxxxxxxxx
-
-
- -
-
6 2259 VERMONT ST. 0 0 1 0 0
7 2227 VERMONT ST. I 0 1 6 10